
No. PWDKB/CB/TENDER/2025-r-ajgo 
To 

Subject: 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

Sir, 

The Executive Engineer(IT Cell), 
Nigam Vihar,HP Shimla-2 

Publication of Tender Notice. 

Enclosed please find herewith the tender Notice of various works as 

given in the Notice Inviting Tender. As per 
Notification Pr. Secy (PW) to the Govt. of 

Himachal Pradesh letter No. PBW (B)A(3)1/2024 dated Shimla-2 the 03.01.2024 as the 

Works mentioned in the tender Notice are of urgent nature and in public interest the same 

may be uploaded on the departmental website. 

DA/- Notice Inviting Tender/Scheduled of Quantity 
And A'" Certificate. 

Dated:- S//25 

Copy forwarded with its enclosures for information to: 

1. The Engineer-in- Chief. HPPWD. Shimla-2. 

ExecutiEngineer, 
H.P.P.W.D Division, 
Kotla Beher. 

2. The Chief Engineer (KZ). HPPWD Dharamshala. 

3. The Superintending Engineer HPPWD Circle Dehra. 

5. Drawing Branch in this office. 
4. The Assistant Engineer Sub Division, HPPWD Dada Siba/ Pragpur. 

6. Account Branch in this office. 
7. Notice Board. 

Executive Engineer, 
H.P.P.W.D Division, 
Kotla Behar. 



Kotla Behar Division HP.PWD Kotla Behar on behalf of the 
Governor of H.P. for the following works from 

the approved and eligible contractors/firms of appropriate class 
enlisted in HPPWD as per latest instructions 

Percentage rate tenders on form 6&8 are hercby invited by the Executive Engineer 

SO as to reach and open in his office as per time schedule given 
below The offer of the tender will be kept 

open for 90 days from the date of opening of the tenders. The 
undersigned 

reserves the right to reject any or 

1 

3 

all the tenders without assigning any reasons. 

4 

Sr 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

HIMACHAL PRADESH 
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Date of receipt of applications for the tender Form a/w 

requisite documents: 

(Non-refundable): 
Date of issue /sale of tender forms against Cash 

payment 01.08.2025 up to 5.00 P.M. 

Name of work 

Date of receipt of tenders: -

Date of opening of tenders: 

RRD on various roads under Dada Siba Sub 

Division, Section Kotla (SH: Hiring of JCB with 
excavator for various works) Job-2 

RRD on various roads under Dada Siba Sub 

Division, Section Sansarpur Terrace (SH: Hiring of 

JCB with excavator for various works) Job-2 

RRD on various roads under Dada Siba Sub 

Division, Section Dada-l (SH: Hiring of JCB with 
excavator for various works) Job-2 

RRD on various roads under Dada Siba Sub 

Division, Section Dada-ll (SH: Hiring of JCB with 
excavator for various works) Job-2 

RRD on various roads under Pragpur Sub Division, 

Section Pragpur (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator 

for various works) Job-2 

RRD on various roads under Pragpur Sub Division, 

Section Pirsaluhi (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator 
for various works) Job-2 

RRD on various roads under Pragpur Sub Division, 

Section Rakkar (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator 
for various works) Job-2 

Construction of link road from Harbag (Pully) to 
Kabirpanthi Basti village Bhajnath in GP upper 

Pragpur. Km. 0/0 to 1/300 (SH: Construction of 
cement concrete pavement at RD 0/253 to O/277) 

Estimated 

cost 

99403.00 

98474.00 

97545.00 

96616.00 

99403.00 

98474.00 

99403.00 

31.07.2025 up to 03.00 PM 

93428.00 

02.08.2025 up to 10.30 A.M. 

02.08.2025 up to 11.00 AM 

Earnest 

money 

2000.00 

2000.00 One 

2000.00 

2000.00 

2000.00 

Time 

2000.00 

Limit 

Month 

One 
Month 

One 

Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

2000.00 One 
Month 

1900.00 One 

Month 

Cost of 
tender 
form 

350/ 

350/ 

350/ 

350/ 

Form 

350/ 

No. 

350/ 

6&8 

350/- 6&8 

6&8 

350/- 6&8 

6&8 

6&8 

6&8 

6&8 



10 

11 

12 

KRD on Kaloha pragpur Dhaliara Dada Siba 

Sansarpur Terrace road Km.22/200 to 60/920 (MDR. 

46) (SH :C/o V-shape drain between RD 27/045 to 

27/165) 
RRD on Kaloha pragpur Dhaliara Dada Siba 

Sansarpur Terrace road Km.22/200 to 60/920 (MDR. 

46) (SH: Making of earthen shoulders in Km. 30/O to 

32/0) 
RRD on Harpukhar to Chanouta road Km. 3/0 to 

8/600 (SH: Removal of slip between RD 3/300 to 

5/0) 

RRD on Harpukhar to Chanouta road Km. 3/0 to 

8/600 (SH: Removal of slip between RD 5/500 to 

8/600) 

97513.00 

90963.00 

92750.00 

94500.00 

case. 

One 2000.00 

Month 

1850.00 

1900.00 

1900.00 

One 
Month 

HIM SUCHANAAVAM JAN SAMPARK 

One 
Month 

One 
Month 

350/ 6&8 

350/- 6&8 

350/- 6&8 

The Earnest money in the shape of National Saving certificate or FDR of Nationalised 

Bank duly pledged in the name of undersigned must be accompanied with each tender. The conditional tender 

350/- 6&8 

and tender not accompanying the earnest money in the proper mode of deposit will summarily be rejected. The 

Tender documents to be sent should have invariably be waxed in sealed cover and in failure of that those will 

not be entertained. The Copy of valid enlistment. GST Registration No., Income Tax PAN No & EPF No. 

must be attached with application. 
SPECIAL CONDITION: 

ExecutivEngineer, 

1. The tender form will be issued to those contractors who have relevant machinery and equipment, the list 

of which may be attached with their applications. (The proof of ownership of machinery/legal ties up 
arrangement). 
2. The conditional/ambiguous/telegraphic tenders or tender by fax shall not entertained/considered in any 

Kotla Behar Division HPPWD., 
Kotla Beher 
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