

HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
No. PWD/KB/CB/TENDER/2024-2101-2120

Dated:- 25/7/25

To

The Executive Engineer (IT Cell),
Nigam Vihar, HP Shimla-2

Subject:- Publication of Tender Notice.

Sir,

Enclosed please find herewith the tender Notice of various works as given in the Notice Inviting Tender. As per Notification Pr. Secy (PW) to the Govt. of Himachal Pradesh letter No. PBW (B)A(3)1/2024 dated Shimla-2 the 03.01.2024 as the works mentioned in the tender Notice are of urgent nature and in public interest the same may be uploaded on the departmental website.

DA/- Notice Inviting Tender/Scheduled of Quantity

And "A" Certificate.

Executive Engineer,
H.P.P.W.D Division,
Kotla Behar.

Copy forwarded with its enclosures for information to:-

1. The Engineer-in-Chief, HPPWD, Shimla-2.
2. The Chief Engineer (KZ), HPPWD Dharamshala.
3. The Superintending Engineer HPPWD Circle Dehra.
4. The Assistant Engineer Sub Division, HPPWD Dada Siba/ Pragpur.
5. Drawing Branch in this office.
6. Account Branch in this office.
7. Notice Board.

Executive Engineer,
H.P.P.W.D Division,
Kotla Behar.

**HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
NOTICE INVITING TENDER**

Percentage rate tenders on form 6&8 are hereby invited by the Executive Engineer Kotla Behar Division HP.PWD Kotla Behar on behalf of the Governor of H.P. for the following works from the approved and eligible contractors/firms of appropriate class enlisted in HPPWD as per latest instructions so as to reach and open in his office as per time schedule given below The offer of the tender will be kept open for 90 days from the date of opening of the tenders. The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons.

1	Date of receipt of applications for the tender Form a/w requisite documents:-	31.07.2025 up to 03.00 PM
2	Date of issue /sale of tender forms against Cash payment (Non-refundable):-	01.08.2025 up to 5.00 P.M.
3	Date of receipt of tenders:-	02.08.2025 up to 10.30 A.M.
4	Date of opening of tenders:-	02.08.2025 up to 11.00 AM

Sr No	Name of work	Estimated cost	Earnest money	Time Limit	Cost of tender form	Form No.
1	RRD on various roads under Dada Siba Sub Division, Section Kotla (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator for various works) Job-2	99403.00	2000.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
2	RRD on various roads under Dada Siba Sub Division, Section Sansarpur Terrace (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator for various works) Job-2	98474.00	2000.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
3	RRD on various roads under Dada Siba Sub Division, Section Dada-I (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator for various works) Job-2	97545.00	2000.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
4	RRD on various roads under Dada Siba Sub Division, Section Dada-II (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator for various works) Job-2	96616.00	2000.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
5	RRD on various roads under Pragpur Sub Division, Section Pragpur (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator for various works) Job-2	99403.00	2000.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
6	RRD on various roads under Pragpur Sub Division, Section Pirsaluhi (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator for various works) Job-2	98474.00	2000.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
7	RRD on various roads under Pragpur Sub Division, Section Rakkar (SH: Hiring of JCB with excavator for various works) Job-2	99403.00	2000.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
8	Construction of link road from Harbag (Pully) to Kabirpanthi Basti village Bhajnath in GP upper Pragpur. Km. 0/0 to 1/300 (SH: Construction of cement concrete pavement at RD 0/253 to 0/277)	93428.00	1900.00	One Month	350/-	6&8

9	RRD on Kaloha pragpur Dhalia Dada Siba Sansarpur Terrace road Km.22/200 to 60/920 (MDR-46) (SH :C/o V-shape drain between RD 27/045 to 27/165)	97513.00	2000.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
10	RRD on Kaloha pragpur Dhalia Dada Siba Sansarpur Terrace road Km.22/200 to 60/920 (MDR-46) (SH: Making of earthen shoulders in Km. 30/0 to 32/0)	90963.00	1850.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
11	RRD on Harpukhar to Chanouta road Km. 3/0 to 8/600 (SH: Removal of slip between RD 3/300 to 5/0)	92750.00	1900.00	One Month	350/-	6&8
12	RRD on Harpukhar to Chanouta road Km. 3/0 to 8/600 (SH: Removal of slip between RD 5/500 to 8/600)	94500.00	1900.00	One Month	350/-	6&8

The Earnest money in the shape of National Saving certificate or FDR of Nationalised Bank duly pledged in the name of undersigned must be accompanied with each tender. The conditional tender and tender not accompanying the earnest money in the proper mode of deposit will summarily be rejected. The Tender documents to be sent should have invariably be waxed in sealed cover and in failure of that those will not be entertained. The Copy of valid enlistment, GST Registration No., Income Tax PAN No & EPF No. must be attached with application.

SPECIAL CONDITION:-

1. The tender form will be issued to those contractors who have relevant machinery and equipment, the list of which may be attached with their applications. (The proof of ownership of machinery/legal ties up arrangement).
2. The conditional/ambiguous/telegraphic tenders or tender by fax shall not entertained/considered in any case.

HIM SUCHANA AVAM JAN SAMPARK

Executive Engineer,
Kotla Behar Division HPPWD.,
Kotla Behar